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National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. ClL, G BlocK
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai 4OO 051

July L6,2024

BSE Ltd.
DCS - CRD

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai4O0 001

Scrip Code: 5322LOScrip Code: CUB

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Loss of Share Ceftificate(s)
Ref : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2O15

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, intimation is hereby given that the

Bank has receiVed communication from our RTA, Integrated Registry Management Services Private

Limited of the Bank on July 15, 2024 rqarding loss of share certificate(s) from the below mentioned

shareholders.

This for your kind information and records.

foT CITY UNION BANK LIMITED

Venkataramanan S

Company Secretary

Coov to: Integrated Registry Management Seruices Private Limited znd Floor, Kences Towers,

Ramakrishna St., North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai- 600 017
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No.

Folio
No.

Name of the Shareholder(s) No. of
Shares

Share
Certificate

No.

Distinctive No.

From To

1 3188 GURUSWAMY S 455
500

230244
32406L

659336043
730158760

659336497
730159259

2 4741 S GURUSAMY 125
L37

230489
324287

65940r577
730221280

659401701
730221416

'NARAYANA" Administrative Office, No. 24-B, Gandhi Nagar, Kumbakonam - 612 001.

Phone:0435 -2402322 - Fax:0435 -2431746


