

## CITY UNION BANK LIMITED

CIN: L65110TN1904PLC001287

Regd. Office: 149, T.S.R. (Big) Street, Kumbakonam - 612 001, Thanjavur District, Tamil Nadu.

Telephone No: 0435 - 2402322 Fax: 0435 - 2431746

Website: www.cityunionbank.com E-mail: shares@cityunionbank.in

C.O/Shares/LR-5/2024-25

July 16, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex,

BSE Ltd. DCS - CRD Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street

Bandra (E),

Mumbai 400 051

Mumbai 400 001

**Scrip Code: CUB** 

Scrip Code: 532210

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015

UNIONA

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, intimation is hereby given that the Bank has received communication from our RTA, Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited of the Bank on July 15, 2024 regarding loss of share certificate(s) from the below mentioned shareholders.

SI No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No. of Shares	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	
					From	То
1	3188	GURUSWAMY S	455	230244 324061	659336043 730158760	659336497 730159259
2	4741	S GURUSAMY	500 125	230489	659401577	659401701
			137	324287	730221280	730221416

This for your kind information and records.

for **CITY UNION BANK LIMITED** 

Venkataramanan S **Company Secretary** 

Copy to: Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 2nd Floor, Kences Towers, Ramakrishna St., North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai – 600 017